Sakakawea Classic Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Borud, Payton
Harvey, Rachel
Oakland, Breaunna
Straub, Nelly
Tagestad, Shelby

3200 M Relay
Berg, Kate
Grimm, Sarah
Stevens, Tianna
Milbradt, Dani
Total Time

100 M Dash
Bohrer, Steph
Garrett, Chelsey
Hafner, Samantha
Jacobson, Kristen
Maas, Jenna
Oakland, Breaunna
Strand, Lara
Straub, Nelly
Weisz, Lacie

800 M Relay
Hopper, Ashley
Bohrer, Angie
Alt, Rebecca
Jacobson, Kelsey

Total Time

400 M Relay
Maas, Jenna
Bohrer, Steph
Borud, Payton
Dacar, Andrea

Total Time

400 M Dash
Alt, Rebecca
Grimm, Sarah
Hafner, Samantha

Weisz, Lacie

100 M Hurdles
Borud, Payton
Harvey, Rachel
Oakland, Breaunna
Straub, Nelly
Tagestad, Shelby

800 M Run
Berg, Kate
Christian, Carly

Oakland, Breaunna

Time
33.5
40.56
31.38
31.69
3794

Time
2.54.01
2.57.50
3.04.57
2.50.06

11.46.14

Time
14.36
14.57
15.84
15.88
13.85
14.05
17.21
13.84
15.99

Time

2.10.34

Time

56.48

Time
1.17.70
1.14.66
1.16.33
1.24.85

Time
19.28
22.47
18.11
17.46
21.79

Time
2.57.14
3.04.35
2.47.14

Place
8th

1st

2nd

Place

1st

Place
7th

2nd
4th

1st

Place

4th

Place

1st

Place

5th
7th

Place
7th

3rd
1st

Place
5th
8th
1st

7 & 8th Girls

200 M Dash
Bohrer, Angie
Bohrer, Steph
Garrett, Chelsey
Harvey, Rachel
Hopper, Ashley
Jacobson, Kelsey
Jacobson, Kristen
Strand, Lara
Tagestad, Shelby

1600 M Relay
Garrett, Chelsey
Milbradt, Dani
Stevens, Tianna
Straub, Nelly

Total Time

High Jump
Hopper, Ashley
Maas, Jenna

Long Jump
Alt, Rebecca
Christian, Carly
Dacar, Andrea
Garrett, Chelsey
Hafner, Samantha
Fritel, Molly
Stevens, Tianna
Weisz, Dani
Weisz, Lacie

Triple Jump
Berg, Kate
Bohrer, Steph
Borud, Payton
Hafner, Samantha
Jacobson, Kelsey
Maas, Jenna
Milbradt, Dani
Stevens, Tianna

Pole Vault
Bohrer, Angie
Christian, Carly
Dacar, Andrea
Hopper, Ashley
Milbradt, Dani
Strand, Lara

Time
32.05
30.14
30.64
3743
30.68
33.95
34.03
36.02
33.56

Time
1.10.45
1.10.86
1.14.93
1.07.82
4.44.06

Height

4'1
4'3"

Distance

Distance
25'9.5"
27'4.5"

29'5.75"
24'7.5"
26' 4.25'
30'4"
ND
22' 0"

"

Height
6'6"
50"
6'0"
50"
6'0"
50"

April

Place Discus
Fitzgerald, Jenna
5th Fritel, Molly
7th Grimm, Sarah
Hafner, Takia
Jacobson, Kelsey
Twite, Gabbe
Weisz, Dani
Shot Put
Fitzgerald, Jenna
Place Hafner, Takia
Twite, Gabbe
Weisz, Dani
1st Total Team Points
Place
8th
Place
Place
5th
3rd
Place
2nd
5th
7th
4th
8th-T

29th
Distance Place
57'11"
37'7"
54'3"
52'10"
717" 4th
58'9"
68'7" 7th
Distance Place
31'5" 3rd
23'9"
28'9.25" 4th
23' 2"
178 1st



Skakawea Classic Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Carr, Baylee
Schwarz, Steven

100 M Dash
Klein, Zach
Krause, Chris
Kruckenberg, Jami
Mack, Joey
Slaubaugh, Bradley

800 M Relay
Carr, Baylee
Kruckenberg, Jami
Borlaug, Tanner
Weinand, Jared
Total Time

400 M Relay
Krause, Chris
Mack, Joey
Slaubaugh, Bradley
Block, Ryan
Total Time

110 M Hurdles
Carr, Baylee
Schwarz, Steven

800 M Run
Block, Ryan
Borlaug, Tanner

200 M Dash
Carr, Baylee
Knudson, Todd
Kruckenberg, Jami
Slaubaugh, Steven

1600 M Relay
Mack, Joey
Weinand, Jared
Block, Ryan
Borlaug, Tanner

Total Time

Time
28.34
33-59

Time
15.07
14.67
12.54
14.75
16.37

Time

1.45.43

Time

58.95

Time
18.3
22.26

Time
2.31.67
2.26.83

Time
26.85
27.13
26.12
30.73

Time
1.11.93
1.07.23
1.09.90
1.03.27
4.32.33

7 & 8th Boys
Place High Jump
1st Borlaug, Tanner
Klein, Zach
Place Long Jump
Knudson, Todd
Krause, Chris
2nd
Triple Jump
Knudson, Todd
Place
Pole Vault
Block, Ryan
Schwarz, Steven
Slaubaugh, Steven
1st
Discus
Place Mack, Joey
Slaubaugh, Bradley
Thomas, Cody
Weinand, Jared
8th
Shot Put
Slaubaugh, Bradley
Place Thomas, Cody
4th Weinand, Jared
8th
Total Team Points
Place
4th
3rd
Place
3rd
o2nd
Place

4th

April

Height
4V 6"
4V 2"

Distance

12| 9.7511
12! 2n

Distance
26'5.25"

Height
7'0"
6'6"
6'6"

Distance
80'3"
58'3"
48' 0"
95'10"

Distance
187 9"
18'0
29| 9"

"

29th

Place

Place

Place
7th

Place
3rd
6th
5th

Place

5th

Place

2nd
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