Sakakawea Classic Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Girls

April 29th

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	200 M Dash	Time	Place	Discus	Distance	Place
Borud, Payton	33.5	8th	Bohrer, Angie	32.05		Fitzgerald, Jenna	57' 11"	
Harvey, Rachel	40.56		Bohrer, Steph	30.14	5th	Fritel, Molly	37' 7"	
Oakland, Breaunna	31.38	1st	Garrett, Chelsey	30.64	7th	Grimm, Sarah	54' 3"	
Straub, Nelly	31.69	2nd	Harvey, Rachel	37.43		Hafner, Takia	52' 10"	
Tagestad, Shelby	37.94		Hopper, Ashley	30.68		Jacobson, Kelsey	71' 7"	4th
			Jacobson, Kelsey	33.95		Twite, Gabbe	58' 9"	
3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Jacobson, Kristen	34.03		Weisz, Dani	68' 7"	7th
Berg, Kate	2.54.01		Strand, Lara	36.02				
Grimm, Sarah	2.57.50		Tagestad, Shelby	33.56		Shot Put	Distance	Place
Stevens, Tianna	3.04.57					Fitzgerald, Jenna	31' 5"	3rd
Milbradt, Dani	2.50.06		1600 M Relay	Time	Place	Hafner, Takia	23' 9"	
Total Time	11.46.14	ıst	Garrett, Chelsey	1.10.45		Twite, Gabbe	28' 9.25"	4th
			Milbradt, Dani	1.10.86		Weisz, Dani	23' 2"	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Stevens, Tianna	1.14.93				
Bohrer, Steph	14.36	7th	Straub, Nelly	1.07.82				
Garrett, Chelsey	14.57		Total Time	4.44.06	1st	Total Team Points	178	1st
Hafner, Samantha	15.84							•
Jacobson, Kristen	15.88		High Jump	Height	Place			
Maas, Jenna	13.85	2nd	Hopper, Ashley	4' 1"				
Oakland, Breaunna	14.05	4th	Maas, Jenna	4' 3"	8th			
Strand, Lara	17.21							
Straub, Nelly	13.84	ıst	Long Jump	Distance	Place			
Weisz, Lacie	15.99		Alt, Rebecca					
			Christian, Carly					
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Dacar, Andrea					
Hopper, Ashley			Garrett, Chelsey					
Bohrer, Angie			Hafner, Samantha					
Alt, Rebecca			Fritel, Molly					
Jacobson, Kelsey			Stevens, Tianna					
Total Time	2.10.34	4th	Weisz, Dani					
			Weisz, Lacie					
400 M Relay	Time	Place						
Maas, Jenna			Triple Jump	Distance	Place			
Bohrer, Steph			Berg, Kate	25' 9.5"				
Borud, Payton			Bohrer, Steph	27' 4.5"				
Dacar, Andrea			Borud, Payton	29' 5.75"	5th			
Total Time	56.48	1st	Hafner, Samantha	24' 7.5"				
			Jacobson, Kelsey	26' 4.25"				
400 M Dash	Time	Place	Maas, Jenna	30' 4"	3rd			
Alt, Rebecca	1.17.70		Milbradt, Dani	ND				
Grimm, Sarah	1.14.66	5th	Stevens, Tianna	22' 0"				
Hafner, Samantha	1.16.33	7th						
Weisz, Lacie	1.24.85		Pole Vault	Height	Place			
			Bohrer, Angie	6' 6"	2nd			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Christian, Carly	5' o"				
Borud, Payton	19.28	7th	Dacar, Andrea	6' o"	5th			
Harvey, Rachel	22.47		Hopper, Ashley	5' o"	7th			
Oakland, Breaunna	18.11	3rd	Milbradt, Dani	6' o"	4th			
Straub, Nelly	17.46	ıst	Strand, Lara	5' o"	8th-T			
Tagestad, Shelby	21.79		•	V				
800 M Run	Time	Place						
Berg, Kate	2.57.14	5th						
Christian, Carly	3.04.35	8th						
Oakland, Breaunna	2.47.14	ıst						
,	17: 1							

Skakawea Classic Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7 & 8th Boys April 29th

200 M Hurdles Carr, Baylee	Time 28.34	Place 1st	High Jump Borlaug, Tanner	Height 4' 6"	Place
Schwarz, Steven	20.34 33.59	181	Klein, Zach	4 0 4' 2"	
Schwarz, Steven	33.39		Ricin, Zach	4 2	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Klein, Zach	15.07		Knudson, Todd	12' 9.75"	
Krause, Chris	14.67	_	Krause, Chris	12' 2"	
Kruckenberg, Jami	12.54	2nd			
Mack, Joey	14.75		T-1-1- I	D:	Dl
Slaubaugh, Bradley	16.37		Triple Jump Knudson, Todd	Distance	Place
			Knudson, 10dd	26' 5.25"	7th
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
Carr, Baylee			Pole Vault	Height	Place
Kruckenberg, Jami			Block, Ryan	7' o"	3rd
Borlaug, Tanner			Schwarz, Steven	6' 6"	6th
Weinand, Jared			Slaubaugh, Steven	6' 6"	5th
Total Time	1.45.43	ıst			
			Discus	Distance	Place
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Mack, Joey	80'3"	
Krause, Chris			Slaubaugh, Bradley	58' 3"	
Mack, Joey			Thomas, Cody	48' o"	
Slaubaugh, Bradley			Weinand, Jared	95' 10"	5th
Block, Ryan					
Total Time	58.95	8th			
			Shot Put	Distance	Place
			Slaubaugh, Bradley	18' 9"	
110 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Thomas, Cody	18' 0"	
Carr, Baylee	18.3	4th	Weinand, Jared	29' 9"	
Schwarz, Steven	22.26	8th			
			Total Team Points	88	2nd
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Block, Ryan	2.31.67	4th			
Borlaug, Tanner	2.26.83	3rd			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Carr, Baylee	26.85	3rd			
Knudson, Todd	27.13	a 3			
Kruckenberg, Jami	26.12	2nd			
Slaubaugh, Steven	30.73				
1600 M Relay	Time	Place			
Mack, Joey	1.11.93	11400			
Weinand, Jared					
Block, Ryan	1.07.23				
Borlaug, Tanner	1.09.90				
-	1.03.27	4+b			
Total Time	4.32.33	4th			